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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 20 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
23.10.2016 - 9:15 Results Prelim
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 30.57 MARINOVA, S. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 30.57 MARINOVA, S. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 31.33 STOJANOVA, M. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 34.75 MATOVSKA, E. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 10 god i pomladi 38.38 TASEVSKA, T. MKD
Meet Record 29.42 GEORGIEVA, Gabriela BUL Skopje

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

F - 2006 and younger

1. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 BETA 38.18 303
2. KEREMIDCHIEVA, Miq 06 Omega Sofia 40.19 260
3. HRISTOVA, Sofija 06 NEREA Sofija 41.24 241
4. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 BETA 43.40 206
5. NEDELKOVSKA, Ivana 06 BETA 45.17 183
6. MECA, Kaltra 08 Te Stela 45.41 180
7. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 BETA 45.55 178
8. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 06 BETA 46.92 163
9. BEQIRI, Jona 06 Step Prishtina 47.34 159

10. BUDIMA, Era 07 Step Prishtina 48.80 145
11. KYCYKU, Sara 06 Step Prishtina 50.22 133
12. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 BETA 52.10 119
13. PETROVIC, Andrea 07 BETA 52.17 119
14. TRAJCEV, Angela 07 Pk Vardar Skopje 52.34 117
15. SIDEROVA, Monika 07 NEREA Sofija 52.49 116
16. KAJEVIK, Iva 08 Pk Vardar Skopje 52.65 115
17. KOLA, Ema 07 Te Stela 52.80 114
18. NEDELKOVSKA, Jovana 06 BETA 53.13 112
19. PETKOVSKA, Ivana 06 BETA 53.14 112
20. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 Pk Vardar Skopje 53.46 110
21. GRUDEVA, Teodora 08 Avgusta Stara Zagora 57.43 89
22. NIKOLOVA, Ivona 08 NEREA Sofija 57.94 86
23. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 BETA 1:03.40 66
24. NANEVSKA, Mia 08 P.K. Karpos 1:09.40 50

DSQ ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 P.K. Karpos
DNS STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 BETA

E - 2004-2005

1. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 Step Prishtina 33.53 448 B
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 33.91 433 B
3. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 Step Prishtina 35.69 372
4. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 BETA 36.71 341
5. CENKO, Rea 04 Te Stela 36.87 337
6. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 37.03 333
7. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 BETA 39.03 284
8. FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 Step Prishtina 39.75 269
9. DANDE, Kestrina 05 Te Stela 40.78 249

10. PETRESKA, Tijana 04 Pk Struga 41.76 232
11. DISHOVSKA MIA, 04 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 43.60 204
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 20, Girls, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, E - 2004-2005

Rank YB Time Pts

12. TODOROVSKA, Teodora 05 BETA 43.65 203
13. LIMAJ, Sara 04 Te Stela 44.46 192
14. MECA, Anja 05 Te Stela 47.14 161
15. ATANASOVSKA, Teodora 05 P.K. Karpos 54.78 102

D - 2002-2003

1. ASHKENAZY, Shira 03 Makkabi Kiriat Ono 32.23 505 A
2. GKOVTZIA, Vasiliki 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 34.00 430 B
3. KOSTARELLI, Vasiliki 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 34.26 420 B
4. LATSIOU, Eleni 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 34.41 415 B
5. PROKOPOVA, Ioana 02 Cska 35.69 372
6. CURLIC, Lidia 03 Olymp, BL 36.17 357
7. DELISKA, Nija 03 NEREA Sofija 36.50 347
8. TRANDEVA, Tanja 02 NEREA Sofija 36.65 343
9. MUJAJ, Molika 02 Step Prishtina 36.66 343

10. ILIEVA, Izabel 03 BETA 40.84 248
11. ATANASOVSKA, Evgenija 03 BETA 43.90 199
12. TARA, Poema 02 Step Prishtina 45.36 181
13. ATANASOVA JANEVSKA, Marija 03 BETA 48.23 150
14. NESTOROSKA, Marija 02 Pk Struga 48.62 147

DNS PAVLESKA, Jana 02 Vip Rabotnicki

C - 2000-2001

1. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 31.62 535 A
2. RADOVANOVIC, Natasa 01 Olymp, BL 32.59 488 A
3. SAVOVA, Boyana 00 Cska 33.55 447 B
4. IVANOVA, Latina 01 Levski 2014 33.66 443 B
5. CELLIKOVSKA, Marta 00 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 35.37 382 R
6. SERAFIMOVSKA, Jana 00 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 35.54 376 R
7. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 35.56 376 R
8. TRIVUN, Andjela 01 Olymp, BL 35.58 375 R
9. TRIMCEVSKA, Stefani 00 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 35.60 374

10. NIKOLOVA, Victoria 01 Levski 2014 36.02 361
11. SRDIC, Ana 00 Olymp, BL 36.31 353
12. KOPANJA, Marija 00 Olymp, BL 37.31 325
13. KARAMACOSKA, Elena 01 Pk Struga 46.24 171

B - 1998-1999

1. SIEBERT, Leonie 99 SG Gladbeck Recklinghausen 31.84 524 A
2. DAMJANOVSKA, Ana Marija 99 Plymouth Leander - GB 31.96 518 A
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 20, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim

Open

1. GEORGIEVA, Gabriela 97 Cska 29.22 678 A
2. EPPING, Judith 97 SG Gladbeck Recklinghausen 31.44 544 A
3. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 31.62 535 A
4. SIEBERT, Leonie 99 SG Gladbeck Recklinghausen 31.84 524 A
5. DAMJANOVSKA, Ana Marija 99 Plymouth Leander - GB 31.96 518 A
6. ASHKENAZY, Shira 03 Makkabi Kiriat Ono 32.23 505 A
7. RADOVANOVIC, Natasa 01 Olymp, BL 32.59 488 A
8. FRIGO, Andrea 97 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 32.95 472 A
9. IVANOVA, Sandra 96 BETA 33.32 457 B

10. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 Step Prishtina 33.53 448 B
11. SAVOVA, Boyana 00 Cska 33.55 447 B
12. IVANOVA, Latina 01 Levski 2014 33.66 443 B
13. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 33.91 433 B
14. GKOVTZIA, Vasiliki 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 34.00 430 B
15. KOSTARELLI, Vasiliki 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 34.26 420 B
16. LATSIOU, Eleni 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 34.41 415 B
17. CELLIKOVSKA, Marta 00 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 35.37 382 R
18. SERAFIMOVSKA, Jana 00 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 35.54 376 R
19. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 35.56 376 R
20. TRIVUN, Andjela 01 Olymp, BL 35.58 375 R
21. TRIMCEVSKA, Stefani 00 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 35.60 374
22. PROKOPOVA, Ioana 02 Cska 35.69 372

SHABANI, Fjorda 04 Step Prishtina 35.69 372
24. NIKOLOVA, Victoria 01 Levski 2014 36.02 361
25. CURLIC, Lidia 03 Olymp, BL 36.17 357
26. SRDIC, Ana 00 Olymp, BL 36.31 353
27. DELISKA, Nija 03 NEREA Sofija 36.50 347
28. TRANDEVA, Tanja 02 NEREA Sofija 36.65 343
29. MUJAJ, Molika 02 Step Prishtina 36.66 343
30. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 BETA 36.71 341
31. CENKO, Rea 04 Te Stela 36.87 337
32. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 37.03 333
33. KOPANJA, Marija 00 Olymp, BL 37.31 325
34. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 BETA 38.18 303
35. SMUTKOVA, Katerina 91 NEREA Sofija 39.01 284
36. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 BETA 39.03 284
37. FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 Step Prishtina 39.75 269
38. KEREMIDCHIEVA, Miq 06 Omega Sofia 40.19 260
39. DANDE, Kestrina 05 Te Stela 40.78 249
40. ILIEVA, Izabel 03 BETA 40.84 248
41. HRISTOVA, Sofija 06 NEREA Sofija 41.24 241
42. PETRESKA, Tijana 04 Pk Struga 41.76 232
43. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 BETA 43.40 206
44. DISHOVSKA MIA, 04 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 43.60 204
45. TODOROVSKA, Teodora 05 BETA 43.65 203
46. ATANASOVSKA, Evgenija 03 BETA 43.90 199
47. LIMAJ, Sara 04 Te Stela 44.46 192
48. NEDELKOVSKA, Ivana 06 BETA 45.17 183
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 20, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

49. TARA, Poema 02 Step Prishtina 45.36 181
50. MECA, Kaltra 08 Te Stela 45.41 180
51. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 BETA 45.55 178
52. KARAMACOSKA, Elena 01 Pk Struga 46.24 171
53. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 06 BETA 46.92 163
54. MECA, Anja 05 Te Stela 47.14 161
55. BEQIRI, Jona 06 Step Prishtina 47.34 159
56. ATANASOVA JANEVSKA, Marija 03 BETA 48.23 150
57. NESTOROSKA, Marija 02 Pk Struga 48.62 147
58. BUDIMA, Era 07 Step Prishtina 48.80 145
59. KYCYKU, Sara 06 Step Prishtina 50.22 133
60. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 BETA 52.10 119
61. PETROVIC, Andrea 07 BETA 52.17 119
62. TRAJCEV, Angela 07 Pk Vardar Skopje 52.34 117
63. SIDEROVA, Monika 07 NEREA Sofija 52.49 116
64. KAJEVIK, Iva 08 Pk Vardar Skopje 52.65 115
65. KOLA, Ema 07 Te Stela 52.80 114
66. NEDELKOVSKA, Jovana 06 BETA 53.13 112
67. PETKOVSKA, Ivana 06 BETA 53.14 112
68. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 Pk Vardar Skopje 53.46 110
69. ATANASOVSKA, Teodora 05 P.K. Karpos 54.78 102
70. GARRETT, Florence 93 BETA 54.84 102
71. GRUDEVA, Teodora 08 Avgusta Stara Zagora 57.43 89
72. NIKOLOVA, Ivona 08 NEREA Sofija 57.94 86
73. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 BETA 1:03.40 66
74. NANEVSKA, Mia 08 P.K. Karpos 1:09.40 50

DSQ ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 P.K. Karpos
DNS STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 BETA
DNS PAVLESKA, Jana 02 Vip Rabotnicki
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